
o. 260035 urukshetra niuersify, Eiurukshefru 

Sr. 

1 

No. 

3. 

4. 

2. 

5. 

J. 

6. 

Name 

Father's Namo : Shri RAJEIIDRA MALIIOTRA Aother's Name:Smt. PRAMILA MALHOTRA 

rR01 DIS^ERTATION 

7926 

"OTAL 

REEMA MALHOTRA 

LA05 INSURANCE LAW 

RESULT: 

LA03 ILAW ÖF BANKING & NEGOTIABLE INSTRUMENTS 
LA04 LAW OF INDUSTRIAL & 

Pabythetateglatureotyrot9b0) 

irand Total 

Subject 

jfue) 

LH05 LEGIL REGULAIIOI, OF 

Cracred by 1. 

INTELLECTUAL PROP. 

KURUKSHETRA 

CA Grado 

ECO. ENTEPPRISES 

SED O6,2011 

RESULT-cum-DETAILED MARKS CARD 
LL.M. PART -II EXAM MAY, 2011 

(Clurk) 

RE-TILL MAY 2014 IN LAO4 RL-LOWER 

DETAIL OF MARKS 

140 

61 

AB 

57 

5 

DMC No. 

* ** 

Roll No. 

Addt. 

Regn. No. 

Marks 
Obtalned 

1382761 
09-DE-1037 

Minimum 

100 

Pass Marks 

050 

02923. 

050 

050 

O50 

4 

0300 
0300 

0600 

'peciat Judne 
POCS0 Act ) 

Coert No. 2 
Muzaffarnogar U.2) 

Maximum 
Marks 

200 

100 

100 

100 

200 

U603 

1200 
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